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Broilers About Steady
The Lancaster Poultry Ex-

change broiler average held
about steady this week with
a heavy offering of 197,895
head in 57 lots on the auct-
ion. Broiler totals were 34
lots sold, with 138,900 head.
A total of 45 lots of all
poultry, with 148,895 head,
sold.

Broiler average was 17 20,
with the top third of 46,300
broi'ers going at a 17.66 av-
erage. '

|

There were five lots of
leghorn fowl, with 3,670
head, going on a 10 2-11 3
range. Six lots, with 6,325
head of capedes, brought
20 8 - 24 6.

Following is the complete
Aug. 13 sale, by lot, with
seller, grower in parenthes-
es, amount and breed, age in
weeks and days, buyer and
price.

THE CODE; WV - white
vantress; LFY - leghorn fowl

yearlings; WR - white rock;W Mts. - white mountains;
KI. - Keystone leghorns; IRW
- Indian river whites; C -

cockerels; P - pullets; Cap.
- capeltes, and HXC - Hub-
bard cross cockerels.

1. Horn & Co. (Fred Bing-
aman), 5000 WV, 9-6, NO
SALE, 16,9 bid; 2 Same, 16.-
8 bid; 3. Same, 16 9 bid. 4.
George Neauman, 3000 WV,
9-5, Starr Poultry, 17.4. 5.
Same, 2700 WV, 9-5, Starr,
17.3.

6 Same, 4000 WV, 9-5,
Starr, 17 2; 7. Same, 2500
WV, 9-5, Starr, 17 2; 8. Fran-
cis Schultz, 7400 WV, 9-2, V.
F Weaver, 16 9; 9. SAME
ALL; 10. Irvin R Musser,
2750 L-F, 16 mo. Withdrawn.
11 Henry Yoder, 10,000 WV,
9-2, College Hill, 16-7; 12.
Kenneth Noll, 2500 WV, 9,
W C MeTmger, 17.7; 13.
Wm. Brunner, 3000 WRC,
9-4, Daniel K Good, 17; 14
Kmter & Grove (Melvin
Berge, Jr) 1400 WV 9-6, Jno.
N. Thomas; 15 Weaver Poul-
try Farm (James S Auker),
3100 WRC, 9-6, H W. Long-
acre, 17 4.

16. Same, 3200 WV, 9-2,
Starr, 37-1; 17 C air Nissley,
2000 WV, 9, NO SALE, 16 8
bfd; 18 David H. Martin, 2,-
000 WV, 9-1, Col. Hill, 17.1;
19 Warren Shearer, 11,000
W Mts. 9-6, Longacre, 17 5;
20 J J. Hess 11, 5500 WV, 9,
Meader’s Poultry, 17.

21. SAME ALL; 22 Same,
5000 WV, 9, NO SALE, 16 9
bid; 23. SAME ALL; 24. H.
M. Stauffer (Samuel Miller),
2200 WV, 8-3, Good, 16 5;
23 SAME ALL; 24 H. M.
Stauffer* (Samuel Miller), 2,-
200 WV, 8-3, Good, 16.5; 25.
Clyde Beazley, 320 K-L, 15
mo , V J Koser, 10 2

26. Donald Rutt, 1500 L-
F-Y, Carl Risser, 11.3; 27.
Melvin R Stoltzfus, 800 L.
FY, Risser 11; 28. Helen
Thomas, 400 L-F, Risser, 10.-

Our Customers Are
Our Best Salesmen

Pa. U.S. Approved
Pullorum-Typhoid Clean

KEYSTONE HATCHERY
Rep: Daniel R. Myers

Ph. Leola OL 6-2243
Hatchery: Ph. Leola OL6-7851
Farm: Ph. Ephrata RE 3-6179
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WeeklyNewYork Egg Mkf.
From Monday, August 10th to Friday, August 14th

Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri.
Nearby Whites

Ext. Fey.
Hywts 38 -39
Med. 24 -

Pulllets 16%-
P-wees 14%-

39 -

24 -

16%-
14%-

39 - 39 -

25 - 25 -

161/2-17% 17%-
14i%- 14%-

40%-

26 -

17%-18
14%-

Nearbv Browns
Ext. Fey,
Hywts 41

*

-

Med. 28 -

Pullets 21 -

P-wees 14%-

39 - 39 -

26 -26% 26%-
40%-

26%-
21 -

14%-
21 -

14%-
Midwestern Mixed

Rxt. Fey.
Hywts 31 -

Med. 24 -

Pullets 16%-
Slds. 25 -

Checks 23 -

33 -

24
16%-
25 -

22 -

33 -

24 -

16%-
25 -

22 -

.Midwestern Browns
Ext. Fancy
Hywts 38 - 37 - 37 - 37 - 37 -

Midwestern Whites
Ext. Fey.
Hywts 33 - 33 -34 34 - 34 - 34 -

Med. 24 - 24 - 24 -25 25 - 24 -

Pullets 161/2- 16V2- 161/2-171/2 17V2- IW2-
FRIDAY TREND Top grades generally quite clear-

ed. Good demand continues for white medium and pullets,
under grades still slow.

Copyrighted 1958 By tlrner-Barry Co.

5; 229. Loren H. Bucher, 650 bid.
L-F, 2 yrs, Koser, 10 4; 30. 36. M&B (Harry Boyer),
Mil’er & Bushong (Elmer 5400 IRW, 9-2, Good, 17 2;
Garber), 5000 WV, 9-5, Roy 37. H&B (Charles Boose), 5,-
Ream, 17.6. 000 WV, 9-2, Meader’s, 17.1;

31. Same, 6800 WV, 9-5, 38. Same, Starr, 17 4; 39. M.
Col. Hill, 17 4; 32. M&B and B. (Stanley Carpenter),
(Wilbert Campbell), 900 W. 10,000 WV, 9-1, NO SALE,
Mts., 10, Melinger, 19.2; 33. 17.1 bid; 40. M&B (Elmer
Same, 700 W Mts, 10, Mel- Beiler), 2300 WV, 9- 3,
linger, 19-22; 34. Same, 1700 Good, 17 3.
W Mts, 10, Mellinger, 19 2; 41. Parke K. Herr, 800 W-
-35 M&B (Emmett Ssheffler), V-C-Cap, 13-6, Col Hill, 23.6;
6000 WV, 9. NO SALE, 17 (Turn to page 5)
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I ATTENTION Beef Feeders! j
I REDUCE FEEDING COSTS |

with BALANCED PROTEINS

39 -

26%-

21 -

14%-

33 -

24 -

16%-
25 -

22 -

21 ■

14%-

33 -

24 -

16%-
25 -

22 -

the crop you
harvest depends

1 on the seed
is. -

m
you sow. . •

' Wong Barley • Cert. Dual Wheat
Hudson Barley • Seneca Wheat

* RYe. (Pasture
le ) • Cert. Pennol Wheal

Petkus Rye • Cert. Thome Wheat

H The Time To Seed
Alfalfa and Grasses
DuPuits
Vernal

• Cert Buffalo
• Cert. Hanger

>thy
• 537 Orchard Grassr ers
_

_
_

• Srome Grass
001 Trefoil • Reeds Canary Grass

■a

Prompt gains up to 3 pounds
or more per headCourteous . . . .

Delivery in

BAGS
OR

BULK
Call or Visit
Us SOON

Profitmaker FeedsLANCASETR
EX 40541 feeding test* at the Farm Bureau

Research Farm as well a* with pri-
vate feeders have proved that
Profitmaker Feeds can provide av-
erage gains of three pounds per
head per day and more.

BEEFMAKER
MANHEIM BEEF SUPPLEMENT
MO 52466 PRO-BLEND 50

NEW HOLLAND STOCK-CARD « high-
level antibiotic food
for the treatment
and prevention ef
(hipping fever.;

Several sources of PROTEINSEL 42146
in Form Bureau Profitmaker

QUABRYVILLE Feeds provide real economy
with maximum efficiency.
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